ROSTER OF PUBLIC AGENCY MEMBERS

Stanislaus County Workforce Development Board

Members of this Board are required to file conflict of interest Disclosure Statements

MEMBERSHIP SELECTION:

NAME

1 Mani Grewal

5 Ross Briles

7 Maryn Pitt

9 William O'Brien
10 Kiris Helton

12 Doug Murdock

13 Chris Savage

14 Jennifer Shipman

15 J. Douglas Van Diepen

16 Mary Machado

17 Cecil Russell

18 Vacant

19 Dean Fadeff

21 Vacant

22 Greg Vincelet

23 Scott D Kuykendall
24 Vacant

26 Jessica Hill

27 Margarita Cabalbag
28 Vacant

MEETINGS:

CONTACT:

MAILING ADDRESS:

REVISED:  5/14/2024

FILE: BD88

Appointed
MEMBERSHIP

REPRESENTING

TERM EXPIRES

Governmental
Business
Business
Business
Business
Business
Business
Business
Business
Small Business
Small Business
Small Business
Labor Organization
Joint Labor-Management Apprenticeship Program
Joint Labor-Management Apprenticeship Program
Education
Higher Education

Economic & Community Development
Representatives

Wagner-Peyser-Employment Services
Rehabilitation Act and Philanthropic Organization

Board will meet once a quarter

Kris Ixta
Workforce Development Board

251 E. Hackett Rd. C-2
Modesto, CA 95358

Phone: 209-595-0556

Fax:

Email: Ixtak @stanworkforce.com
Website:

For Additional Information Regarding This Agency Please See the Fact Sheet.

For Corrections Please Notify Board of Supervisors, 209-567-4926

Updated:

12/31/2024
6/30/2026
6/30/2026
6/30/2026
6/30/2026
6/28/2026
6/30/2027
6/30/2027
6/30/2026
6/30/2026
6/30/2026
6/30/2026
6/30/2026
6/30/2024
6/30/2026
6/30/2026
6/30/2024
6/30/2026

6/30/2024
6/30/2024

5/16/2024



