ROSTER OF PUBLIC AGENCY MEMBERS

Stanislaus County Workforce Development Board

Members of this Board are required to file conflict of interest Disclosure Statements

MEMBERSHIP SELECTION: Appointed

MEMBERSHIP

	NAME	<u>REPRESENTING</u>	TERM EXPIRES
1	Mani Grewal	Governmental	12/31/2024
5	Ross Briles	Business	6/30/2026
7	Maryn Pitt	Business	6/30/2026
9	William O'Brien	Business	6/30/2026
10	Kris Helton	Business	6/30/2026
12	Doug Murdock	Business	6/28/2026
13	Chris Savage	Business	6/30/2027
14	Jennifer Shipman	Business	6/30/2027
15	J. Douglas Van Diepen	Business	6/30/2026
16	Mary Machado	Small Business	6/30/2026
17	Cecil Russell	Small Business	6/30/2026
18	Vacant	Small Business	6/30/2026
19	Dean Fadeff	Labor Organization	6/30/2026
21	Vacant	Joint Labor-Management Apprenticeship Program	6/30/2024
22	Greg Vincelet	Joint Labor-Management Apprenticeship Program	6/30/2026
23	Scott D Kuykendall	Education	6/30/2026
24	Vacant	Higher Education	6/30/2024
26	Jessica Hill	Economic & Community Development Representatives	6/30/2026
27	Margarita Cabalbag	Wagner-Peyser-Employment Services	6/30/2024
28	Vacant	Rehabilitation Act and Philanthropic Organization	6/30/2024

MEETINGS: Board will meet once a quarter

CONTACT: Kris Ixta

Workforce Development Board

MAILING ADDRESS: 251 E. Hackett Rd. C-2

Modesto, CA 95358 Phone: 209-595-0556

Fax:

Email: IxtaK@stanworkforce.com

Website:

REVISED: 5/14/2024

FILE: BD88

For Additional Information Regarding This Agency Please See the Fact Sheet.

For Corrections Please Notify Board of Supervisors, 209-567-4926